
2024 

Meeting Schedule 

Whitley County Council 

 

All meetings begin at 8:00 AM 

 

Packet Information Deadline Meeting Date 

Monday, December 18 Wednesday, January 3 

Monday, January 22 Tuesday, February 6 

Tuesday, February 20 Tuesday, March 5 

Monday March 18 Tuesday, April 2 

Monday, April 22 Wednesday, May 8 

Monday, May 20 Tuesday, June 4 

Monday, June 17 Tuesday, July 2 

Monday, July 22 Tuesday, August 6 

Monday, August 19 Wednesday, September 4 

Monday, September 23 Tuesday, October 8 

Monday, October 21 Wednesday, November 6 

Monday, November 18 Tuesday, December 3 

 

COUNTY COUNCIL MEET ON THE FIRST TUESDAY OF THE MONTH AFTER THE FIRST MONDAY OF EACH 
MONTH. 
 
IF ANY DATE FALLS ON A COUNTY HOLIDAY, THE MEETINGS IS SCHEDULED FOR THE FOLLOWING DAY. 

 


